TM
© 2017 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 10/18/2017
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

 RGBWW = Color Temp Adjustable Dimming
       (1650K - 8000K) *See Note Below
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Style Lamp/Wattage Color Temp Voltage Finish Options
PRIMARY VOLTAGE
 EBU = Universal Volt (120~277V)
FINISH
 BK = Black Finish
 BZ = Bronze Finish - Standard
 PNA = Painted Natural Aluminum
 SGR = Silver Gray
 WH = White Finish
 CC = Custom Color Finish (Consult Factory)
RGBWW Option
Color Temp Adjustable Dimming
NOTE: RGBWW dimming can be dimmed from 100-1% in increments of 1%. The LED is compatible with traditional 0-10V wired
controls, features on-board Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE), and can access DMX512-A-RDM, or Lutron® Ecosystem. For simple deployment,
SceneSet® allows up to five scenes to be pre-programmed and recalled using a 0-10V recommended dimmer or via Bluetooth. The
SceneSet® Tunable Color 2.0 iOS app connects to the embedded Bluetooth radio.
Bollard RGBWW Series
Round or Square
LED Color Temp Adjustable/Dimming
360° Low-Level Lighting
 SG = 10KA Surge Protection for  LED fixtures
   (meets ANSI spec C62.41.2)
OPTIONS
 BAN8 = Mounting Kit: Bracket, (3) 8” Anchor Bolts (Standard)
 BAN12 = Mounting Kit: Bracket, (3) 12” Anchor Bolts
 BAN15 = Mounting Kit: Bracket, (3) 15” Anchor Bolts
 FUS = Single Fusing
 DFUS = Double Fusing
 GTD = Generator Transfer Device (Bodine)
 SG = 10KA Surge Protection for  LED fixtures
   (meets ANSI spec C62.41.2)